VULCAN MATERIALS CO.

VULCAN MATERIALS CO.

ISIN:  US9291601097

Overview

2024/08/16 21:56:00

Price
244.70 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.76% (-1.87)

US9291601097
VMC

NYSE

usb
Construction
Stock

29,676 EUR
S&P 500

244.64 USD (100)
244.76 USD (400)
247.06 USD
247.0622 USD
243.595 USD
246.57 USD
245.320635 USD
358,781
87,964,265.36
12,691
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
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2024/08/12 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9291601097&ID_NOTATION=85937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9291601097&ID_NOTATION=85937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f994d4b96993085256308524f554bc8563386f93111bf930d5f3d72f19e21c52&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b28d217ed8616df78&time=1723925466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7457408b20778b7f5b39c4af343ef827570126947579dcf8fa980ffb7060bd12&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de2523298b40219d4&time=1723925466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bcb681f39de07765557dbadcf910f8ec00bf836afee08d9e66939b2bdd96ca0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f35ad72daf5e8d63&time=1723925466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73b0b75165f2894138c8cc928db74a9d832a1a4a6bf8ba828f923e04e9f54c5a&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=192ef9e10a2985f9d&time=1723925466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75876337b47455082aeb5a9a0628ccdb9d7d5da07829ff17f595cf32d875e677&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=754d00f3609aec15b&time=1723925466&tool=RSC

VULCAN MATERIALS CO.

Details

2024/08/16 21:56:05

Price
244.74 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.74% (-1.83)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN US9291601097
Symbol VMC
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 29,676 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 244.64 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 244.76 USD (400)
Open 247.06 USD
High 247.0622 USD
Low 243.595 USD
Close (prev. day) 246.57 USD
VWAP 245.320635 USD
Volume (pcs) 358,781
Trading volume 87,964,265.36
Number of trades 12,691
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.70% +10.01% +29.92%
Perf (abs.) +4.11 +22.43 +56.78
Beta 0.91 1.09 1.02
Volatility  22.44 23.14 26.53

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 14:32 224.00 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04 224.00 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/08/ 21:56 244.74 USD
16

London Stock 2024/08/ 16:20 244.63 USD

Exchange 16

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 21:49 220.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

88.02

0.01

0.00

243.83 USD (873,771)
253.72 USD (923,213)
257.17 USD (774,683)
237.45 USD (796,475)

278.79 USD (2024/07/31)

218.37 USD (2024/01/03)

278.79 USD (2024/07/31)

190.51 USD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=85937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35559276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72955860
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3039668

VULCAN MATERIALS CO.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 19:30 220.00 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 224.00 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2962945

VULCAN MATERIALS CO.

Company profile

Company Logo

Materials Company

Contact Details
VULCAN MATERIALS CO.

1200 Urban Center Drive - 35242-2545
Birmingham

Telefon: +1-205-298-3000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Cynthia
Hostetler
David Steiner
George Willis
James
Prokopanko
Kathleen Quirk
Lee Styslinger
Lydia Kennard
Melissa
Anderson

O. Hall

Richard O'Brien

Thomas Fanning

J. Thomas Hill
Mary Andrews
Carlisle

Ronnie A. Pruitt

Stanley G. Bass

Thompson S.
Baker Il

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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